Individual Best Times (All Time)

Kieran Ogg - (414790) - Aberdeen Dolphins ASC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:31.59
2:33.48
2:36.71
2:39.11
2:40.88
2:48.41
2:48.80
2:50.18
2:50.32
2:52.37
2:53.53
2:57.09

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:31.59
2:33.48
2:39.11
2:36.71
2:40.88
2:48.80
2:50.18
2:50.32
2:48.41
2:52.37

2:53.53
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

378
364
342
327
316
275
273
267
266

257

237

WA Pts

378

316
273
267
266
275
257

252

Round

Round

H

Date

23/03/14
17/11/13
02/02/13
21/09/13
02/06/12
19/06/11
04/12/11
10/09/11
04/09/11
15/05/11
20/03/11
21/11/10

Date

23/03/14
17/11/13
21/09/13
02/02/13
02/06/12
04/12/11
10/09/11
04/09/11
19/06/11
15/05/11
20/03/11

Meet

SASA North District Age Group Champs
SASA North District Open & Grand Prix
Aberdeen Mitchell Trophy 2013

Garioch 200 Open Meet

SASA North District Summer Open Meet
SAS Last Chance Graded Meet

SASA North District Age Group Championship
Garioch Scotframe 200

Cult Otters Bibby Offshore Team Challenge
Coast Development Meet Round 3

COAST Development Meet Round 2

COAST Development Meet

Meet

SASA North District Age Group Champs
SASA North District Open & Grand Prix
Garioch 200 Open Meet

Aberdeen Mitchell Trophy 2013

SASA North District Summer Open Meet
SASA North District Age Group Championship
Garioch Scotframe 200

Cult Otters Bibby Offshore Team Challenge
SAS Last Chance Graded Meet

Coast Development Meet Round 3

COAST Development Meet Round 2

Venue

Fraserburgh
Inverness
Inverness
Westhill
Westhill
Westhill
Inverness
Inverurie
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen

Aberdeen

Venue

Fraserburgh
Inverness
Westhill
Inverness
Westhill
Inverness
Inverurie
Aberdeen
Westhill
Aberdeen

Aberdeen

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Aberdeen Dol
Aberdeen Dol
Aberdeen Dol
Aberdeen Dol
Aberdeen Dol
Aberdeen Dol
Aberdeen Dol
Aberdeen Dol
Aberdeen Dol
Aberdeen Dol
Aberdeen Dol

Aberdeen Dol

Club Swam Under

Aberdeen Dol
Aberdeen Dol
Aberdeen Dol
Aberdeen Dol
Aberdeen Dol
Aberdeen Dol
Aberdeen Dol
Aberdeen Dol
Aberdeen Dol
Aberdeen Dol

Aberdeen Dol

Level

1

Level

1

2
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2
2:57.09 237 F 21/11/10  COAST Development Meet Aberdeen Aberdeen Dol 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



