Individual Best Times (All Time)

Kieran Ogg - (414790) - Aberdeen Dolphins ASC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:31.59	378	Н	23/03/14	SASA North District Age Group Champs	Fraserburgh	Aberdeen Dol	1
2:33.48	364	Н	17/11/13	SASA North District Open & Grand Prix	Inverness	Aberdeen Dol	1
2:36.71	342	F	02/02/13	Aberdeen Mitchell Trophy 2013	Inverness	Aberdeen Dol	2
2:39.11	327	F	21/09/13	Garioch 200 Open Meet	Westhill	Aberdeen Dol	2
2:40.88	316	F	02/06/12	SASA North District Summer Open Meet	Westhill	Aberdeen Dol	1
2:48.41	275	F	19/06/11	SAS Last Chance Graded Meet	Westhill	Aberdeen Dol	2
2:48.80	273	Н	04/12/11	SASA North District Age Group Championship	Inverness	Aberdeen Dol	1
2:50.18	267	F	10/09/11	Garioch Scotframe 200	Inverurie	Aberdeen Dol	2
2:50.32	266	F	04/09/11	Cult Otters Bibby Offshore Team Challenge	Aberdeen	Aberdeen Dol	2
2:52.37	257	F	15/05/11	Coast Development Meet Round 3	Aberdeen	Aberdeen Dol	2
2:53.53	252	F	20/03/11	COAST Development Meet Round 2	Aberdeen	Aberdeen Dol	2
2:57.09	237	F	21/11/10	COAST Development Meet	Aberdeen	Aberdeen Dol	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:31.59	378	Н	23/03/14	SASA North District Age Group Champs	Fraserburgh	Aberdeen Dol	1
2:33.48	364	Н	17/11/13	SASA North District Open & Grand Prix	Inverness	Aberdeen Dol	1
2:39.11	327	F	21/09/13	Garioch 200 Open Meet	Westhill	Aberdeen Dol	2
2:36.71	342	F	02/02/13	Aberdeen Mitchell Trophy 2013	Inverness	Aberdeen Dol	2
2:40.88	316	F	02/06/12	SASA North District Summer Open Meet	Westhill	Aberdeen Dol	1
2:48.80	273	Н	04/12/11	SASA North District Age Group Championship	Inverness	Aberdeen Dol	1
2:50.18	267	F	10/09/11	Garioch Scotframe 200	Inverurie	Aberdeen Dol	2
2:50.32	266	F	04/09/11	Cult Otters Bibby Offshore Team Challenge	Aberdeen	Aberdeen Dol	2
2:48.41	275	F	19/06/11	SAS Last Chance Graded Meet	Westhill	Aberdeen Dol	2
2:52.37	257	F	15/05/11	Coast Development Meet Round 3	Aberdeen	Aberdeen Dol	2
2:53.53 yright 2024	252 4	F	20/03/11	COAST Development Meet Round 2	Aberdeen	Aberdeen Dol Powered By SPORT	2 TSYSTEM

2:57.09 237 F 21/11/10 COAST Development Meet

Aberdeen

Aberdeen Dol

2